The FY 2005 General Government budget includes a total of twenty (20) employees:   twelve (12) full-
time, one (1) part-time, and seven (7) elected officials. 

Public Safety Personnel Summary 

The FY 2005 Approved Budget reflects an increase in staffing for 2005 and from one hundred fifteen 

(115) full-time and four (4) part-time employees to one hundred twenty-two (122) full-time and four (4) 
part-time employees.  Additional employees recommended are four (4) police officers and three (3) fire 

fighters.  

Public Works Personnel Summary 

The FY 2005 Approved Budget includes forty (40) employees in the Public Works departments: